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Acknowledgement Number:240506610120925
INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT /,r ot
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR- L1(SAHA)), TR-Z, TR ITR-AISUGAM), TTH, Ir3-6, ITe-7 car
filed and verified) N 2576
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-taz Aules, 1962])
PAN ADAPA9306N
Name UJJAL AUDDY
Address 268/1, S N ROY ROAD, Sahapur 5.0, Kolkata , KOLKATA , 32-¥lest Bengal, 91-ndi3, 100955
Status Individual Form Murnber Te-2
Filed u/s 139(1)- On or Before due date e-Filing Acknowledgerment Hurmber AGSGE510120525
R E—"
Current Year business loss, if any 1 o
- Total Income 14 5,4%,24%
5
s Book Profit under MAT, where applicable z o
>
i Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 3 0
E -
E Net tax payable 4 33
o
g Interest and Fee Payable 5 o
P - . =
-5 Total tax, interest and Fee payable 5 32
IE 0
Taxes Paid T, 7 40
: ———— N :
| (+) Tax Payable i) Refundable (5’-‘1) o, 2 0
Accreted Income a5, per secnon 1’15TD 2 ] o
- *_4?——#_;,._4( s o A
S i e T A :
Addltlonal Tax payable uls=115TD X 1AX 10 0
11 s

Interest payable u/s 115TE .
Addiﬁonal Tax and interest payable 12 o

Accreted Income and Tax Detail

Tax and interest paid 13 o
(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (12-13) 14 (+)0
Income Tax Returmn electronically transmitted on 12-Sep-2025 16:08:32 from IP address 110.224.110.72
and verified by UJJAL AUDDY having PAN ADAPA9306N on 12-S5ep-2025 using
paper [TR-Verification Form [Electronic Verification Code EB41WBY)5I generated through padhaar OTP
mode
System Generated .ﬁ.
2
Barcode/QR Code '
ADAPA9306N032405066101209258da9c235b504add21‘381f9fe27541e7 8b4029464

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU




. : i A.Y. 2025.
,,.H/Sﬁé—s_ee s Name Ujjal Auddy 25-2026

' [ather's Name
Address

Accounting year 2024-25

Ahindra Kumar auddy
268/1 S N ROY ROAD
Kolkata- 700038

PAN:
DOB:
Status

Due Date:
Sex:

e
ADAPA9306N

16/04/1955
INDIVIDUAL

15/09/2025

Male

COMPUTATION OF TOTAL INCOME

Amount(Rs.)

INCOME FROM BUSINESS

As per Section 44AD[8% of Turnover]
8% of (1b) above or the amount claimed to have been earned,

Sale Value
Stamp Duty Value

(Sale Value & Stamp Duty Value Whichever is higher)
Less: Cost of acquisition without indexation

INCOME FROM CAPITAL GAIN

LTCG

Sales Consideration
Less: Cost of acquisition
STCG

Sales Consideration
Less: Cost of acquisition

INCOME FROM SALARY
Ahima Realtors Pvt Itd

Less: Standard Deduction U/s 16(ia)

INCOME FROM OTHER SOURCES

Savings Bank Interest
Interest on FD
Dividend Income

Gross Total Income

Total Income
Rounded off U/S 288A

TAX AT NORMAL RATE
Upto Rs.

On Balance

(Exemted Upto 1.25 lacs)

Less: Rebate U/s 87a

T.D.S

TAX AT SPECIAL RATE @ 10%

TAX AT SPECIAL RATE @ 15%

COMPUTATION OF TAX LIABILITY

528933

300000 0
11447

14059 0

228933

248

Add: Health and Education Cess

1435000

2350000
2350000

2350000
2080048

33559
19500

1455
1207

150000
75000

10771
12078
3285

37

Amount(R%

157850

269952

14059

248

75000

26134

543243

543243

543240

11484
11447

37

38

38

Tax Payable/(Refundable)
T

ax Refundable Rounded Offf. U/s 288B

40|




