

Acknowledgement Number: 240506610120925

Date of filing : 12-Sep-2025

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1(SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7
filed and verified]
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment

Year

2025-26

PAN	ADAPA9306N		
Name	UJJAL AUDDY		
Address	268/1, S N ROY ROAD, Sahapur S.O, Kolkata , KOLKATA , 32-West Bengal, 91-India, 700038		
Status	Individual	Form Number	ITR-3
Filed u/s	139(1)- On or Before due date	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number	240506610120925
		1	0
	Current Year business loss, if any	1A	5,43,243
	Total Income	2	0
	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable	3	0
	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable	4	38
	Net tax payable	5	0
	Interest and Fee Payable	6	38
	Total tax, interest and Fee payable	7	40
	Taxes Paid	8	0
	(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (6-7)	9	0
	Accrued Income as per section 115TD	10	0
	Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD	11	0
	Interest payable u/s 115TE	12	0
	Additional Tax and interest payable	13	0
	Tax and interest paid	14	(+) 0
	(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (12-13)		

Income Tax Return electronically transmitted on 12-Sep-2025 16:08:32 from IP address 110.224.110.72 and verified by UJJAL AUDDY having PAN ADAPA9306N on 12-Sep-2025 using paper ITR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification Code EB41WBYJ51 generated through Aadhaar OTP mode

System Generated



Barcode/QR Code

ADAPA9306N032405066101209258da9c235b5048dd2f381f9fe27547e78b4029464

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

A.Y. 2025-2026

Assessee's Name **Ujjal Auddy**Father's Name **Ahindra Kumar auddy**
Address **268/1 S N ROY ROAD
Kolkata- 700038**PAN: **ADAPA9306N**
DOB: **16/04/1955**
Status: **INDIVIDUAL**
Due Date: **15/09/2025**
Sex: **Male**Accounting year **2024-25****COMPUTATION OF TOTAL INCOME**

		Amount(Rs.)	Amount(Rs.)
INCOME FROM BUSINESS			
As per Section 44AD[8% of Turnover] 8% of (1b) above or the amount claimed to have been earned,		1435000	157850
SHORT TERM CAPITAL GAIN ON HOUSE PROPERTY			
Sale Value		2350000	
Stamp Duty Value		2350000	
(Sale Value & Stamp Duty Value Whichever is higher)		2350000	
Less: Cost of acquisition without indexation		2080048	269952
INCOME FROM CAPITAL GAIN			
LTCG			
Sales Consideration		33559	
Less: Cost of acquisition		19500	14059
STCG			
Sales Consideration		1455	
Less: Cost of acquisition		1207	248
INCOME FROM SALARY			
Ahima Realtors Pvt Ltd		150000	
Less: Standard Deduction U/s 16(ia)		75000	75000
INCOME FROM OTHER SOURCES			
Savings Bank Interest		10771	
Interest on FD		12078	
Dividend Income		3285	26134
Gross Total Income			543243
Total Income			543243
Rounded off U/S 288A			543240
COMPUTATION OF TAX LIABILITY			
TAX AT NORMAL RATE	528933		
Upto Rs.	300000	0	
On Balance	228933	11447	
TAX AT SPECIAL RATE @ 10% (Exempted Upto 1.25 lacs)	14059	0	
TAX AT SPECIAL RATE @ 15%	248	37	11484
Less: Rebate U/s 87a			11447
Add: Health and Education Cess			37
T.D.S			1
Tax Payable/(Refundable)			38
Tax Refundable Rounded Off. U/s 288B			40